Model 410 shown in the 4107 bench support.
• Resolution to 31/2 digits (1 part out of ±2000)
• Ranges (Autoranging): ±200 G, ±2 kG and ±20 kG ranges
• Accuracy: ±2% of reading
• Frequency response: DC and 20 Hz to 10 kHz
• Front panel key functions include: Max Hold, Relative, Alarm, Filter
• Custom liquid crystal display
The Model 410 is a hand-held

average readings to produce a more
stable display.
Ordering Information
Model number
410-SCT 410 in soft case with a transverse probe
410-SCA 410 in soft case with an axial probe
410-SCAT 410 in soft case with a transverse and
axial probe
410-HCAT 410 in a hard case with a transverse and
axial probe
Accessories included
Transverse and/or axial probe (MST-410/MSA-410)
Extension cable (MPEC-410-3)